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35
31
24
16
48
11
36
27
51
4
41
3
57
14
23
56
65
18
60
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1
37
40
33
29
30
15
62
42
45
12
61
66
53
52
10
2
58
22
13
63
64
6
46
5

6A® CARRERA FIESTAS DE EL NIA‘O DE MULA

Absoluta 7.7k (7700 m) - 01-07-2017

Clasificacién General

Nombre
PINERO GABARRON, JOSE ANTONIO
PASTOR NAVARRO, FRANCISCO
LOPEZ GABARRON, FAUSTO
GUTIERREZ BUENDIA, JUAN ANTONIO
PEREZ ARACIL, ABEL
FREIRE ESTRELLA, JUAN FRANCICSCO
PRIETO SARABIA, ANTONIO
NICOLAS FRUCTUOSO , PEDRO
BOLUDA DIAZ, ANTONIO JOSE
BUENDIA ROS, JOSE ANTONIO
SERRANO GUERAO, JESUS
BLANCO SANCHEZ, LUIS
VALERA DE GEA , AGUSTIN
GUILLEN ASENSIO, ALEJANDRO
LOPEZ CUENCA, TONY
PEREZ PEREZ , AGUSTIN
BELIJAR MARTINEZ, JOSE
JIMENEZ PALANCAR, PABLO
ROMERO GIL, JUAN LUIS
GONZALEZ GIL, PEDRO
CHACON MOLINA, MIGUEL
ALCARAZ MOYA, GINES
RUIZ DE LA CRUZ, FRANCISCO
ORCAJADA ROBLES, JUAN
PEREZ GONZALEZ, ANGEL
PASTOR NAVARRO, DAVID
PASTOR NAVARRO, JUAN GABRIEL
GUIRADO, GONZALO
ORTEGA TERRONES, JUAN JOSE
SIMARRO BERNAL, MANUEL
VICENTE LUCAS, FRANCISCO JAVIER
GABARRON ZAPATA, JUAN
MORENO BOLUDA, PEDRO
BELIJAR MARTINEZ, JUAN PEDRO
ORTEGA RETUERTA, ALVARO
LOPEZ RUBIO, VICENTE
DE SAA, SIMON
ALVAREZ ABENZA, LAURA
FERNANDEZ BELIJAR, PEDRO ANTONIO
LLAMAS PEREZ, FRANCISCO
GARCIA HERNANDEZ, CARLOS
PASTOR FERNANDEZ, ANA ISABEL
BELIJER MERCADER, JOSE
CARRASCO LOPEZ, INMACULADA
VICENTE LUCAS, ANA
CABALLERO SARABIA, JESUS

Categoria

Absoluto
Sub18

Veterano
Absoluto
Veterano
Veterano
Veterano
Veterano
Absoluto
Veterano
Veterano
Veterano
Absoluto
Absoluto
Veterano
Absoluto
Sub18

Veterano
Absoluto
Veterano
Veterano
Absoluto
Veterano
Absoluto
Veterano
Sub18

Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Veterano
Absoluto
Veterano
Veterano
Sub18

Absoluto
Veterano
Veterano
Veterano
Absoluto
Veterano
Veterano
Absoluto
Veterano
Veterano
Veterano
Absoluto
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Club Tiempo
00:27:59
00:28:06
00:29:01
00:29:23
00:30:16
00:31:20
00:31:47
00:32:14
00:32:18
00:32:19
00:32:28
00:32:37
00:32:45
00:33:05
00:33:21
00:34:10
00:34:40
00:34:44
00:34:51
00:35:03
00:35:16
00:35:57
00:36:17
00:36:23
00:36:45
00:37:16
00:37:16
00:37:34
00:37:47
00:38:23
00:38:33
00:38:38
00:38:39
00:39:56
00:40:02
00:40:15
00:40:54
00:41:19
00:41:21
00:41:24
00:41:31
00:42:14
00:42:25
00:43:34
00:44:15
00:44:38

Ritmo
03:38
03:38
03:46
03:48
03:55
04:04
04:07
04:11
04:11
04:11
04:12
04:14
04:15
04:17
04:19
04:26
04:30
04:30
04:31
04:33
04:34
04:40
04:42
04:43
04:46
04:50
04:50
04:52
04:54
04:59
05:00
05:01
05:01
05:11
05:11
05:13
05:18
05:21
05:22
05:22
05:23
05:29
05:30
05:39
05:44
05:47
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44
55
26
34
39
32
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6A® CARRERA FIESTAS DE EL NIA‘O DE MULA

Absoluta 7.7k (7700 m) - 01-07-2017

Clasificacién General

Nombre
ORCAJADA ROBLES, ISA
CHICO MOLINA, ISABEL
CUEVAS VELA, RICARDO
VENTAS SASTRE, ROSA
GABARRON DIAZ, JUAN SILVESTRE
MUELAS MATEO, EVA MARIA
PEREZ HIDALGO, BENJAMIN
SANCHEZ RUIZ, ENCARNA
PEREZ GONZALEZ, CLEMENTE
SANCHEZ GARCIA, ROSARIO
DE ARAUJO, SANDRA MARIA
BLAYA GARCIA, ASCENSION
LASO GUIRAO, MIGUEL
GAYO MARTIN-NIETO, ISABEL
LARGO MALUENDA, PATRICIA
TAMAYO CHECA, GLORIA

Categoria

Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Veterano
Absoluto
Veterano
Veterano
Veterano
Veterano
Veterano
Veterano
Veterano
Veterano
Veterano
Veterano

Veterano
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Club Tiempo
00:45:42
00:46:25
00:46:26
00:46:59
00:47:08
00:47:38
00:47:48
00:48:04
00:48:05
00:49:44
00:49:45
00:50:08
00:54:56
00:56:53
00:56:54
01:01:59

Ritmo
05:56
06:01
06:01
06:06
06:07
06:11
06:12
06:14
06:14
06:27
06:27
06:30
07:08
07:23
07:23
08:02



